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sumsnseing

~3] KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency

Address

e

E 2,

644-6-00038-3
ﬁmﬁmqﬂmﬁnﬂumﬂﬁ 2 (suszainm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 wy1 dwatmnins swnaiflasisnlan Wenlan 65000

937073

Soies D

-

SEMIS iy nens/ 108682

s S L
# il i 3
b s a7 - AR B

5 :.'ﬂ

108682

02/10/2025 10:14:29 BCD14 1,00 1,000.00
02/10/2025 10:14:29 [937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiniina1:/108682 1,900.00] .00] 2,900.00|108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 (937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiityina14/108682 12,870.00f .00f 15,770.00{108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 (937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuninina1/108682 14,850.00f .00] 30,620.00j108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 (937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinina1s/108682 12,870.00] .00] 43,490.00]108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 (937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsnigyinsa/108682 14,850.00| .00| 58,340.00|108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 [937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuniginsa/108682 12,870.00] .00| 71,210.00{108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 [937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinina1/108682 12,870.00] .00| 84,080.001108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 [937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuindna1s/108682 14,850.00| .00] 98,930.00{108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 [937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuindna1:/108682 14,850.00] .00| 113,780.00|108682
02/10/2025 10:14:39 [937075 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigina1/108682 14,850.00| .00] 128,630.00{108682
02/10/2025 14:26:50 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000003949365 -125,730.00] .00| 2,900.00|0644
02/10/2025 14:31:59 |ITBANK |PBDWP |5247-2000000000107801 -2,900.00] .00 .00]0644
14/10/2025 10:27:12 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuindnas/108682 7,384.00| .00] 7,384.00/108682
14/10/2025 10:27:12 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiiysns1:/108682 2,062.00] .00] 9,446.00/108682
14/10/2025 10:27:12 |937070 |[BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfna1s/108682 600.00| .00| 10,046.00(108682
14/10/2025 10:27:12 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsanigdnsns/108682 3,960.00] .00| 14,006.00{108682
14/10/2025 13:19:14 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004172661 -14,006.00] .00 0010644
16/10/2025 09:48:53 |937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuindina1:/108682 9,700.00] .00] 9,700.00{108682
16/10/2025 13:21:17 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004224035 -9,700.00f .00 .00]0644
16/10/2025 13:22:00 93999 BPDDT |Industrial Pro-1000004224035 9,700.00| .00] 9,700.00|0644
16/10/2025 13:42:23 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004224696 -9,700.00{ .00 .00]0644
22/10/2025 09:57:26 |937071 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiitysna1s/108682 12,574.00f .00] 12,574.00{108682
22/10/2025 09:57:26 |937071 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiydna1:/108682 7,290.00| .00| 19,864.00|108682
24/10/2025 10:05:05 [937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nauiyfina1/108682 14,930.00{ .00| 34,794.00|108682
24/10/2025 10:05:05 [937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsninsinans/108682 3,000.00f .00| 37,794.00/108682
24/10/2025 10:05:05 |937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsaninyina1s/108682 5,810.00f .00| 43,604.00|108682
24/10/2025 12:03:09 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004384849 -43,604.00] .00 .00{0644
29/10/2025 09:58:56 [937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiydna1s/108682 2,044,001 .00 2,044.00{108682
29/10/2025 09:58:56 [937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigfnan:/108682 250.00f .00] 2,294.00{108682
29/10/2025 09:58:56 |937071 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsaninina /108682 760.00] .00f 3,054.001108682
29/10/2025 09:58:56 |937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsninfnan/108682 2,569.00| .00| 5,623.00/108682
29/10/2025 10:48:25 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004524600 -5,623.00] .00 .00]0644
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